Kuulitduge 7,26kg

12.34
12.10
11.25
11.03
10.32
10.02

Taavi TSernjavski
Sven Lilliméagi
Toomas Keskila
Toomas Vokk
Meelis Skeber
Gert Kruusa

04.03.95 Kuusalu SK
25.10.95 Ndmme KJIK
02.02.95 KJK Vike

08.11.96 KJS Sakala
31.10.96 Kuusalu SK
21.01.95 KJK Jarvala

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

Kuusalu
Rakvere
10v Rakvere

9 Suure-Jaani
4 Kuusalu
5 Tari

04.08.12
22.07.12
04.08.12
04.08.12
04.08.12
14.09.12



